Autumn 2021 Parent Feedback 111 responses

Questions Strongly Neutral  Disagree  Strongly Don’t know %
agree % % Disagree %

My child is happy at Alexandra Park 73 23 1 3 1 NA

My child feels safe at Alexandra Park 74 23 2 1 1 NA

My child makes good progress at Alexandra Park | 69 24 4 2 1 NA

My child is cared for at Alexandra Park 72 24 3 0 1 NA

My child is taught well at Alexandra Park 74 21 4 1 1 NA

Alexandra Park ensures pupils behave well 48 43 4 1 1 NA

Alexandra Park supports children with SEND 30 16 12 0 0 41

(Special Educational Needs or Disabilities) well

Alexandra Park is well led and managed 70 24 4 0 2 NA

Alexandra Park responds well to concerns | raise | 43 21 2 3 0 28 (I have not raised

any concerns)

The level of communication | receive from the 54 36 6 3 2 NA

school in general is good

My child receives an appropriate level of Agree 79% Too much 12% To little 9%

homework

Staff at Alexandra Park are approachable, friendly | 62 32 4 1 2 NA

and willing to help

| would recommend Alexandra Park to another 97% of respondents would recommend Alexandra Park to another parent

parent




